{saac Burbank
Phone: (785) 979-9493
(913) 963-9127

Fax: (785) 883-2305

0il and Gas Well Drilling
&m 3137 Virginia Rd, Wellsville KS 66092

: : I Owners: Clay Hughes

Well Log
HB Energy, LLC/T&B Energy, LLC
Schultz HB I-1
Sec. 13 Twp. 14 Rng, 20
15-045-22235
Start: 01/19/15
End: 01/20/15

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
6 Soil and Clay 6
99 Shale 105
7 Lime 112
6 Shale 118
18 Lime 136
9 Shale 145
6 Lime 151
8 Shale 159
30 Lime 189
16 Shale 205
15 Lime 220
45 Shale 265
6 Lime 271
3 Shale 274
15 Lime 289
1 Shale 290
2 Lime 292
41 Shale 333
7 Lime 340
29 Shale 369
8 Lime 377
13 Shale 390
7 Lime 397
3 Shale 400
14 Lime 414
7 Shale 421
24 Lime 445
4 Shale 449
5 Lime 454
5 Shale 459
4 Lime 463 Base of Kansas City
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Green, making water, making little gas

80% brown, 20% shale, light bleed, gas
Light brown, light bleed, gas

10% brown sand, 90% shale, light oil odor, gassy
40% brown sand, 60% shale, light bleed, gassy
90% light brown sand, 10% shale, light bleed
50% shale, 50% brown sand, ok bleed

75% brown sand, 25% shale, ok bleed

Brown sand, ok bleed

50% brown sand, 50% shale, ok bleed

Brown sand, good bleed, good saturation

Brown sand, light bleed, thin shale laminations

50% brown sand, 50% shale, ok bleed
40% brown sand, 60% shale, minimal show

TD



Drilled an 11" hole to 45’
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 838’

Set 45" of 7" surface casing, cemented with 14 sacks of cement.
Set 822’ of 2 7/8” 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 clamp, 1 float-

shoe, and baffle.
Baffle set at 792’
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CHME Sorvises, LG

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
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FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-3210 or BOO-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
12508 | 364 | Scholte EHB~ 2} SE I3 Yy 20 béG.
CUSTOMER — ‘
Ene nop) L L TRUCK # DRWER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 7 12 [
3131 Vi U‘Q“ru(u.- - Hes Gar Wes
GITY STATE ZIP CODE -5""3 MWM
Wellsv, lle Ns Lbota
JOB TYPE_b. g s 1‘3’ HOLESIZE ________ HOLEDEPTH____ C3$  CASINGSZES wWEGHT 2 & CUE
CASINGDEPTH___ R @& DRILL e 13a Pele yueme @ 73R OTHER
SLURRYWEIGHT _____ _ SLURRYVOL WATER galisk CEMENTLEFTInCASING_ SR8 7
DISPLACEMENT__ 4+ & BBLDISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSI RATE_4 BAMN
RemARKS: Ho Jd Sq f o0 %

Elush. Wy pﬁ_mn

F’o SC&L_‘L’ .

}'g"

@ . TE ¥ Pom
o sko Stefad e i Cowsent 768 Yo
u e b 4

-
RYa & 1ded wWate, P
e . Te Heoyman rca ) YW aflsr
¥
ACCOUNT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVIGES or PRODUGT unmeRicE | ToraL
S | / PUMP CHARGE Hos /0 el
S0 b 285w, MILEAGE HY /os@#
54 R. £22 gp_.s_;é_?_ﬁa_@ﬁu ple
S907 | Mo o W s’ SYE K
pray |#83Y (@sus | £0/50 Doy 1y Concnt 12452
e 285% Prem) v Gao 2%
{127 ax? Flo Seod L€
' Madeyial, /396 8
less 3% - g9
e Tetad Qe
HYOR. ! 24" Rubber /Iu} Qs
08 .:‘h’ll
7 16% | smEsTAX | IR 2%
Ravia 9737 ESTMATED I
ToraL | L7
AUTHORIZTION 74 TITLE DATE
i acknowledge payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are In effect for services identlfled on this ¢



